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convatec

— forever caring —

LAST NAME TERRITORY NAME PHONE #
ADVANCED WOUND
P20293 4000 Shyann Anderson Director, Post-acute and Inside Sales \ELE National Post Acute (754) 226-7052 shyann.anderson@convatec.com
P17719 4101 Nicholas Rotberg Sr. Territory Manager, Post-Acute National National S California (858) 264-7160 nick.rotberg@convatec.com
P17721 4102 Lori Riti Associate Program Manager - Post-Acute - West National National APM West (314) 240-2511 lori.riti@convatec.com
P17729 4103 Lloyd Owusu Territory Manager, Post-Acute National National Great Lakes (708) 770-7149 Lloyd.Owusu@convatec.com
P17727 4104 Brenda Brownell Territory Manager, Post-Acute National National Northeast (860) 753-7060 brenda.brownell@convatec.com
4105 National National Southeast
P17724 4106 Tiffani Farbo Associate Program Manager - Post-Acute - East National National APM East (854) 206-4888 tiffani.farbo@convatec.com
P17477 4107 Peter Kondrup Territory Manager, Post-Acute National National Florida (941) 900-9350 peter.kondrup@convatec.com




